
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

191 

172 

117 

115 

123 

112 

198 

193 

129 

180 

124 

185 

142 

139 

152 

143 

110 

116 

104 

Name 

Albert Friend 

Oliver Warner 

Luca Stordeur 

Zdenek Babicek 

Ryan Rijvers 

Nikita Ljubimov 

Kristian Sejersen 

Jack Freeman 

Joao Maria Pereira 

Verheyen Thomas 

Vic Van Campenhout 

Lieke Van Boekel 

Lars Lambers 

Andreas Kjellerp 

Maria Ruberto 

Cees Muys 

Yenthe Moonen 

Kieran Stewart 

George Delidakis 

Nat. 

GBR 

GBR 

BEL 

CZE 

NED 

EST 

DEN 

GBR 

POR 

BEL 

BEL 

NED 

BEL 

DEN 

GBR 

NED 

BEL 

GBR 

GRE 

Class 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

MINI ROOKIE 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

MINI ROOKIE 

MINI ROOKIE 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

MINI ROOKIE 

MINI ROOKIE 

MINI ROOKIE 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

Max MINI 

Comment Best Tm 

59.088 

59.268 

59.275 

59.277 

59.444 

59.472 

59.476 

59.484 

59.526 

59.599 

59.688 

59.810 

59.860 

59.986 

59.998 

1:00.151 

1:00.407 

1:01.331 

1:01.456 

Diff 

0.180 

0.187 

0.189 

0.356 

0.384 

0.388 

0.396 

0.438 

0.511 

0.600 

0.722 

0.772 

0.898 

0.910 

1.063 

1.319 

2.243 

2.368 

km/h 

82,859 

82,608 

82,598 

82,595 

82,363 

82,324 

82,319 

82,308 

82,250 

82,149 

82,027 

81,859 

81,791 

81,619 

81,603 

81,395 

81,050 

79,829 

79,667 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

 

Announcements 

#142: Cause a Collision, Cancellation best laptime (SD01) 

Printed: 8/04/2023 11:39:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limburg Karting 

BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

MINI MAX 

Quali GR2 - Day 1 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 10:15:00 

Genk 1,360 Km 

8/04/2023 10:15 


